
Ninth (DesignSpark) 

 

  

 

 

 



Exploded View (Screws not shown) 

 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOM (Bill Of Materials) 
Line Qty Type Description Part Num Price 

1 4 Screw 4-40 1/4"L FlatHead 82Deg Phillips 18-8SS 91771A106 $5.40(100) 
2 8 Screw 4-40 5/16"L FlatHead 82Deg Phillips 18-8SS 90065A078 $5.04(50) 
3 6 Screw 4-40 7/16"L FlatHead 82Deg Phillips 18-8SS 91771A109 $6.52(100) 
4 26 Screw Set 4-40 3/16"L FlatTip 18-8SS 94355A135 $7.34(50) 
5 2 Tube 1/4"OD 0.065"Wall 6063 Aluminum 2ft 1658T12 $4.91(1) 
6 2 Servo 9g Micro Servo TowerPro SG90 $7.98(4) 
7 1 PCB 3 Axis Gyro + 3 Axis Accelerometer Module Gy-521 MPU-6050 $6.99(1) 
8 1 PCB Adafruit QT Py SAMD21 Dev Board 4600 $7.50(1) 
9 1 PCB BuckRegulator 4.5-20Vin 5Vout 3A 19.4mm x 14mm B096RC71DC $9.49(5) 

10 2 Connector TerminalBlock 2.54mm 5P Vertical OSTVN05A150 $14.36(10) 
11 1 Tool HexKey 0.050" 2-7/8"L 7122A38 $0.27(1) 
12 1 printPLA Head     
13 1 printPLA Torso     
14 1 printPLA Chest     
15 1 printPLA QTPy-Holder     
16 1 printPLA Back     
17 1 printPLA Arm-Left-Upper     
18 1 printPLA Arm-Left-Lower     
19 1 printPLA Arm-Right-Upper     
20 1 printPLA Arm-Right-Lower     
21 1 printPLA Leg-Left-Upper     
22 1 printPLA Leg-Left-Lower     
23 1 printPLA Leg-Left-Foot     
24 1 printPLA Leg-Right-Upper     
25 1 printPLA Leg-Right-Lower     
26 1 printPLA Leg-Right-Foot     
27 1 printPLA KneeLinkage     
28 1 printPLA Gear-Torso     
29 1 printPLA Gear-Hip     
30 1 printPLA Gear-Knee     
31 1 printPLA Gear-Leg     
32 2 printPLA Swing-BearingMnt     
33 2 printPLA Swing-RopeMnt     
34 2 printPLA Swing-ShaftCollar     
35 1 printPLA Swing-Seat     
36 2 printPLA Swing-Base-LeftFront     
37 2 printPLA Swing-Base-LeftRear     

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 


